
dr.qa do Canara B
I S taaii= synatate I

ank#\
ANNEXURE -14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Unrbergaon / E-AUCTION /HL/24-25 Date:01.02.2025

To

NAME: Diya D Gore (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: 303 NEW OM COMPLEX CHS LIMITED BUILDING
11NEAR HATKESH MIRA ROAD,EAST MIRA BHAYANDER
BHAYANDER MAIIARASHTRA +OILO7

NA (cO BORROWER)
Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enfirrcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with Rule B[5) of the Security Interest
(Er:forcemcnt) Rttles' 2002 

**x*************r,k**

As you are aware, I on behalfof Canara Bank, Umbergaon branch, have taken possession of the
assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section L3[4) of the
subject Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our Umbergaon
Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes tt.r sell the assets more fully described in
the Sch ed Lrle ofSlle Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules nrade there under, I am herewith
seurling the Sale Notice contailring ternrs and conditions of the sale.

Th is is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
othe r llrrv in force.

Yours faithfully,

iE+
I

6l<l, FOR CANARA BAI'JK

SiF4oFFr
CER

Au d Officer

RE - SALE NOTICE
C-

NA [GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. NA



f.,
ANNEXURE - 13

(Auction Sale Notice for Sate of Immovable properties)

CANARA BANK
[A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Intntovable Properties under the Secut.itization antl
Reconstruction of Financial Asset.s and Enfbrccment ofsecurity Interest Act, z00z read with
provision to Rulc B (6) of t)rc Security Intercst (Enlorccnrent.) RLiles, 2002,

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower [s] and
cuarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/char.ged to the iecured
creditor, the possession of which has been tal<en by the Authoiised officei of canara Banli,
Umbergaon Branch, will be sold "As is where is,,, ,,As is what is,,, atrd .,Whatever there is,, on
27.02.20?5, for recovely of Rs.g,6j,963.98 [Rupees Nine lal<h sixty seven thousand nirre
hundred sixty three and ninety eight paisa) as on 20.09.2023 plus further intcrest and
othcr charges tlue to canara Bank Umbergao. Branch, from Diya D Gore (BoRRowER/
MORTGAGoR) & NA (Co BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.660000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.66000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of Mis psB Alliance private
Limited IBAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the chaltan therein to deposit th e
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challin on or
belore 26.02.2025.

dtailf,r A16 Canara Bank=A

Details and full description ofthe immovable property with known encumbrances, ifany.

Residential property at Flat no.406, lay Maa Apartment, Damruvadi, Devdham,
U mbergaon -Sa nia n Road, Umbergaon-396170
tsoundaries:
North- Entrance ,Passage & Stair, South- Open To Sky,
East- Flat No.405, West- Open To Sky

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction,, provided in canara
Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or n)ay contact Branch Manager, canara bank
Umbergaon Brarch, Ph. No. 8238012362 during office hours on any worl<ing rlay.

g& +-+tr +6'a CANARA BAJIK

Date:01.02.2025
Place: SURAT

$ft-gd

A BANK

v /\to"

C L:R



ef,cr &m Canara Bank%.4
ti:

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED O\.O?,ZO?5

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Umbergaon Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower(sl/ Guarantorfs):

NAME: DIYA D GORE IBORROWER/MORTGAGOR]

Address 1: 303 NEW OM COMPLEX CHS LIMITED BUILDING 11 NEAR HATKESH MIRA ROAD
EAST MIRA BHAYANDER BHAYANDER MAHARASHTRA 4OLTO1

NA (CO B0RR0WERI

Address 1: NA

NA [GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total Iiabilities: Rs.9,67,963.98 (Rupees Nine lakh sixty seven thousand nine hundred
sixty three and ninety eight paisa) as on 20.09.2023 plus further interest and other
charges due

[bJ Details of Auction service provider

[c) Date & Time of Aucti on:27.O2.2025 [01:00 pm to 3:00 pmJ

(d) Place ofAuction; ONLINE

5. Reselvr. Plice: [ls.660000/-

6. Othcr ternts and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https:/,/baa nknet.com/, Bidders are advised to go through the website for tetailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with prior Appointment with Authorized officer, on
20.02.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
cJ The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve price and the
particilrating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dJ EMD arnount of 10% of the Reserve price is to be deposited in E-w; et of M/s psB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portat directly or by generating the challan therein to

Cornpany Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 429L220220, 9A9221984A, 8160205051

E- Mail suooort.baanknet@nsballiance.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

4. [a] Mode ofAuction; E-auction



fu-rys d;m Canara Bank
deposit the EMD through RTGS
challan on or ltefore ?6,02.?025.
eJ lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M//s pSB Altiance private
Limited (BAANXNET).

fJ After paymentof the EMD amor,rnt, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the followlng
docu ments/details on or before 25,02.2025 between 10:00 am to 4:00 pnr., to canara Bank,
Umbergaon Branch by hand or by ernail.

/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said

Dcmand Draft/Pay order towards EMD anlount. If paid tJrrough RTGS/NE|l',
acknowledgernent receipt thereof wrth UTR No.
Photocopies of PAN card, ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful biddcr lvoulci
have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making paynreut
ol balance amount of 25(/o of bid arrrount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Acldress, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refirnd olEMD.

II,

III
IV

g.) The intending bidders should register their names at portal httns://baanknet,com/ and get
their User ID and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on H-
auction from the service provider M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited IBAANKNET).
It) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
iJ Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
valuel. The bidder who submits the highest bid [above the Reserve price] on closure of 'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful tridder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful
bidder, sub.iect to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
j) The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately cn declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from
rhe date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer wfthout any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs fRupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful bidder wil] have
to deduct TDS at the rate 1o/o on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Bank.
iJ All charges for conveyance, stamp dury/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only,
rn] Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditiorls of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
nJ ln case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.
oJ For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Umbergaon Branch [Ph. No.
A23A012362, E-mail id: cb4531@canarabank.com OR the service provider M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET).



eddr tfo Canara Banka
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own intercst.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any Iapses/failure (lnternet
lailure, Power failure, etc.) on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
al'rangenlerlts/alter-natives such as back -up, powel'supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumveltt such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfLrlly.

Et+** FORCANAMBANK

Date:01.02.2025
Place: Surat

A O ffi cerrrflfa
OFFICER

,cu16 
',

I
I


